
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

17 
11 

199 
571 

3 
252 
296 
20 
04 
08 

157 
18 
2 

8832 
44 

436 

420 
418 
45 
05 

Name 

Tage Evanson 
Jeremy Renshaw 
Ken Orgeron 
Eric Kennel 
Team Qualia 
Team Whiskey Throttle 
Chris Wiggins 
Team Blame it on the EtOH 
Joseph Cattaneo 
Sean Shepard 
Kevin Kirkwood 
Jim Cozzolino 
Michael Kasdorf 
gabe ortega 
Jim Richard 
Niaman Eaton 

Team Irie Racing 
Graham Davies 
Michael Glancy 
Russell Davies 

Class 
TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TTU 

TT5 

TT6 

TT3 

TT1 

TT6 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:42.586 
1:45.341 
1:45.350 
1:46.601 
1:48.928 
1:51.238 
1:51.998 
1:53.818 
1:54.352 
1:55.730 
1:55.902 
1:57.692 
1:57.794 
1:57.853 
1:58.900 
2:01.438 

1:58.810 
1:59.393 
2:00.542 
2:13.016 

Diff 

2.755 
2.764 
4.015 
6.342 
8.652 
9.412 

11.232 
11.766 
13.144 
13.316 
15.106 
15.208 
15.267 
16.314 
18.852 

Best Speed 

78.958 
76.893 
76.887 
75.984 
74.361 
72.817 
72.323 
71.166 
70.834 
69.990 
69.887 
68.824 
68.764 
68.730 
68.124 
66.701 

68.176 
67.843 
67.196 
60.895 

In Lap 

3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
7 
3 
1 
5 
6 
2 
3 
2 
2 
5 
6 

6 
5 
6 
5 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Mazda Miata 
honda s2000 
Honda S2000 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 
Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Acura NSX 
Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster 
nissan SER 

Mazda Miata 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota MR2 

Member 

127807 
117954 
143110 
143005 
2S1631 
2S1558 
188759 
2S1335 
128769 
193283 
195427 
138123 
166212 

111931 
141209 

2S1000 
187489 
178237 
148681 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/1/2021 6:35:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Erik Jacobson, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ AMP+CS (10/10/20CW-10/11/20CCW) 

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - 10/11/2020 - Session #1 

Practice started at 8:46:47 

AMP 2.250 miles 

10/11/2020 08:45 AM 


